POTAL N., BIZ APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSER THU TE ON THE		COPTRICIT	MU STAVENS HES LAN PUTLEHING CC. PORTLAND, OR 5204
4841 .	K-51550		01.m9- Page 37141 @
APP	UNTMENT CH	SUCCESSOR TRUST	di ducina a a constante de la
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	FFITC MAN	June C. Maw	
······································			
is	lie trustee, and	Home Advanta	we Services, L.L.C.
19.95, and recorded on August 1	beneficiary v	nder that certain th	ust deed dated July 15
es tee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception	IV'o.	n boox/reel/volum	e Records of Klamath
County, Oregon.			
The undersigned, who is the present	beneficiary u	nder said trust de	nd desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee name NOW THEREFORE, in view of the	n above;	undersigned here	hu appoints
Jim N. Slothower		under signet nere	
P.O. Box 351; Bend, OR 97709			, Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, he to have all the po- In construing this instrument and w	vers of said c	iginal trustee, effe	clive forthwith.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un	lersigned bens	liciary has hereur	he singular includes the plural. to executed this document; if the under-
signed is a corporation, it has caused its nam	t's to be signed	and stal to be affi	xed hereunto by an officer duly nuthorized
thereunto by order of its Board of Director	5.		
DATED: October 21	19.97	Λ	
		Home Advant,	re Seguices: L.L.C.
		p UAX	A Marken &
		By: fille	101 (700 C
(If excicuted by a corporation, offix corporate seal.)			
(It' the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)			
STATE OF OREGON,	t STAT	E OF DREGON,	
countrol Deschasters	in. 🕴 🗌	unty of) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	wiedged before me on
Fatrick M Bislet, Manas	19	., by	•
	C.f. as		
Memorhovarchige Services 1	KC.		
Alun Marshelin	tikan Wata	Public for Oregon	CONTRACT INTERPORT FUELICE/OPERSON
(SEAL) (SEAL) (Ay commission expires:		mmission expires:	
	2419 60	manussion expires:	
APPOINTMENT OF			STATE OF OREGON,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE			County of $KLAMATH$ $\int SS.$ I certify that the within instrument
RE: Trust Deed from			was received for record on the 10TH day
			of NOV 19.97,
Gran	er l		at3:.02. o'clock P.M., and recorded
to	3)	ICE. HEFERVED	in book/reel/volume No M97 on page
	ال الي ة (1997)	LA RECEDENT	ment/micredilm/reception No 48411
		N-ERE 1 560 1	Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			Vitress my hand and seal of County allixed.
Jim N. Slothower, Attorney			Cruiney Chilleron.
P.O. Box 351			BERNETHA G. LETSCH, CO. CLERK
Bend, OR 97709			3 Dauline Mullindre Deputy
and an assessment of the period of a contract of the state of the stat	FEE (10.00	